THE DATASHEET OF
LM2902VDR2G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
October, 2016 − Rev. 29
1 Publication Order Number:
LM324/D
LM324, LM324A, LM324E,

10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Operating Temperature Range Package Shipping†
LM224DG
−25°C to +85°C
SOIC−14 (Pb−Free) 55 Units/Rail
LM224DR2G SOIC−14 (Pb−Free) 2500/Tape & Reel
LM224DTBG TSSOP−14 (Pb−Free) 96 Units/Tube
LM224DTBR2G TSSOP−14 (Pb−Free) 2500/Tape & Reel
LM224NG PDIP−14 (Pb−Free) 25 Units/Rail
LM324DG
0°C to +70°C
SOIC−14 (Pb−Free) 55 Units/Rail
LM324DR2G SOIC−14 (Pb−Free) 2500/Tape & Reel
LM324EDR2G SOIC−14 (Pb−Free) 2500/Tape & Reel
LM324DTBG TSSOP−14 (Pb−Free) 96 Units/Tube
LM324DTBR2G TSSOP−14 (Pb−Free) 2500/Tape & Reel
LM324NG PDIP−14 (Pb−Free) 25 Units/Rail
LM324ADG SOIC−14 (Pb−Free) 55 Units/Rail
LM324ADR2G SOIC−14 (Pb−Free) 2500/Tape & Reel
LM324ADTBG TSSOP−14 (Pb−Free) 96 Units/Tube
LM324ADTBR2G TSSOP−14 (Pb−Free) 2500/Tape & Reel
LM324ANG PDIP−14 (Pb−Free) 25 Units/Rail
LM2902DG
−40°C to +105°C
SOIC−14 (Pb−Free) 55 Units/Rail
LM2902DR2G SOIC−14 (Pb−Free) 2500/Tape & Reel